SALON SERVICES

Cut ~
Pre-K from
Child from
Student
Female from
Male from
Woman from
Man from
Color ~
Style ~ from
Cut ~ from
Hilite ~
Style ~ from
Cut ~ from
Perm ~
Style ~ from
Cut ~ from
Brazilian Blowout ~ from
Updo ~ from
Blowdry ~
Treatment ~
Damage Remedy ~
Enhancements ~
Purescription ~
Detoxifying ~
Makeup ~
Application ~

Makeup Lesson ~
Airbrush ~

Eyelash Tinting

Lash Extension ~ from
Lash Fill ~ from
Spray Tanning ~

Quiet Room.

e Lockers, robes and slippers available.

$15.00
$17.00

$25.00
$21.00
$35.00
$23.00

$60.00
$65.00

$80.00
$85.00

$56.00
$70.00
$250.00
$50.00
$25.00

$50.00

$15.00
$15.00

$40.00
$60.00
$45.00

$25.00
$130.00
$65.00
$40.00

Please arrive 15 minutes early to relax in our

e Double treatment room available for services.

e We will be happy to customize a spa package for

DenTime

SALON ~ SPA

Everyone
Deserves A Little

DownTime

1120 Centre Turnpike (Rt. 61)
Orwigsburg, PA 17961
Phone: 570-366-7373

www.DownTimeSalonSpa.com



SPA SERVICES

Massages ~

Classic

Deep Tissue

Ahana

Reflexology ~
Hot Stone ~
Poultice ~
Maternity ~
Stress Fix ~
Reiki ~
Chakra ~

Couples ~

30 min.
60 min.
90 min.
30 min.
60 min.
90 min.

60 min ~

90 min ~

Shampure Bliss ~

Bamboo Visage ~

Back Therapy ~

Shira ~
Enhancements ~

CBD Infused ~

Cupping ~
Facials ~

Classic Facial ~

Pure Essential Facial ~

Thermo Lifting Facial ~

Purescription Facial ~

Stone Facial ~
Back Facial ~

Enhancements ~

Perfecting Plant Peel ~

Eye Zone Lifting ~

Renewing ~
Vitamin C ~

Acne Enzyme ~

$40.00
$65.00
$90.00
$50.00
$75.00
$105.00
$100.00
$125.00
$45.00
$90.00
$75.00
$65.00
$75.00
$50.00
$65.00
$130.00
$90.00
$30.00

$55.00
$40.00

$20.00
$20.00

$40.00
$60.00
$80.00
$75.00
$65.00
$45.00

$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Body Treatments ~

Body Polish ~

Salt Scrub~

Rosemary Mint Wrap ~

Caribbean Therapy ~

Avocado and Silk Wrap ~

Beautifying ~
Manicures ~

Classic ~

Pure Essential ~

Shellacure ~

Menacure ~

Express ~

Nail Detailing ~

Acrylic Full Set ~

Fill ~

Pedicures ~

Classic ~

Aroma Stone ~

Pure Essential ~

Sports ~
Enhancements ~

15 min. Massage ~

French Polish ~

Paraffin Treatment ~

CBD Infused ~
Waxing ~

Brow ~

Lip ~

Chin ~

Leg ~ Half ~
Full ~

Bikini ~

Brazilian ~

Arm ~  Half ~
Full ~

Underarm ~

Back ~

from

from

$55.00
$55.00
$60.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

$20.00
$34.00
$33.00
$18.00
$16.00
$14.00
$49.00
$29.00

$40.00
$50.00
$55.00
$37.00

$15.00
$5.00

$20.00
$15.00

$11.00
$9.00

$9.00

$25.00
$45.00
$25.00
$50.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$35.00



