Cut ~

Cut ~						
	Pre-K		from	\$15.00		
	Child		from	\$17.00		
	Student					
	Fen	nale	from	\$25.00		
	Mal	е	from	\$21.00		
	Woman		from	\$35.00		
	Man		from	\$23.00		
Color ~						
	Style ~		from	\$60.00		
	Cut ~		from	\$65.00		
Hilite ~						
	Style ~		from	\$80.00		
	Cut ~		from	\$85.00		
Perm ~						
	Style ~		from	\$56.00		
	Cut ~		from	\$70.00		
Brazilian Blowout ~			from	\$250.00		
Updo ~			from	\$50.00		
Blowdry ~				\$25.00		
Treatment ~						
	Damage Rer	medy ~		\$50.00		
Enhancements ~						
	Purescriptio	n ~		\$15.00		
	Detoxifying -	-		\$15.00		
Makeup ~						
	Application	~		\$40.00		
	Makeup Les	son ~		\$60.00		
	Airbrush ~			\$45.00		
Eyelash Tinting				\$25.00		
Lash Extension ~			from	\$130.00		
Lash Fill ~			from	\$65.00 \$40.00		
Spray Tanning ~ \$40.00						



Everyone Deserves A Little **DownTime** 

1120 Centre Turnpike (Rt. 61) Orwigsburg, PA 17961 Phone: 570-366-7373 www.DownTimeSalonSpa.com

- Please arrive 15 minutes early to relax in our Quiet Room.
- Lockers, robes and slippers available.
- Double treatment room available for services.
- We will be happy to customize a spa package for

	SPA S							
Massages ~								
	Classic	30 min. ~	\$40.00					
		60 min. ~	\$65.00					
		90 min. ~	\$90.00					
	Deep Tissue	30 min. ~	\$50.00					
		60 min. ~	\$75.00					
		90 min. ~	\$105.00					
	Ahana	60 min ~	\$100.00					
		90 min ~	\$125.00					
	Reflexology ~		\$45.00					
	Hot Stone ~		\$90.00					
	Poultice ~		\$75.00					
	Maternity ~		\$65.00					
	Stress Fix ~		\$75.00					
	Reiki ~		\$50.00					
	Chakra ~		\$65.00					
	Couples ~		\$130.00					
	Shampure Bliss	~	\$90.00					
	Bamboo Visage ~		\$30.00					
	Back Therapy ~		\$55.00					
	Shira ~		\$40.00					
Enhanc	ements ~							
	CBD Infused ~		\$20.00					
	Cupping ~		\$20.00					
Facials	~							
	Classic Facial ~		\$40.00					
	Pure Essential F	acial ~	\$60.00					
	Thermo Lifting F	acial ~	\$80.00					
	Purescription Fa	icial ~	\$75.00					
	Stone Facial ~		\$65.00					
	Back Facial ~		\$45.00					
Enhancements ~								
	Perfecting Plant	Peel ~	\$15.00					
	Eye Zone Lifting	~	\$15.00					
	Renewing ~		\$20.00					
	Vitamin C ~		\$20.00					
	Acne Enzyme ~		\$20.00					

Body Treatments ~					
	Body Polish ~			\$55.00	
	Salt Scr	ub~		\$55.00	
	Rosema	ary Mint Wrap ~		\$60.00	
	Caribbe	an Therapy ~		\$80.00	
	Avocado	o and Silk Wrap ~		\$80.00	
	Beautify	ving ~		\$80.00	
Manicures ~					
	Classic ~			\$20.00	
	Pure Essential ~			\$34.00	
	Shellacure ~			\$33.00	
	Menacure ~			\$18.00	
	Express ~			\$16.00	
	Nail Det	ailing ~		\$14.00	
	Acrylic F	ull Set ~		\$49.00	
		Fill ~		\$29.00	
Pedicure	es ~				
	Classic	~		\$40.00	
	Aroma S	Stone ~		\$50.00	
	Pure Essential ~			\$55.00	
	Sports ~	-		\$37.00	
Enhance	inhancements ~				
	15 min. Massage ~			\$15.00	
	French Polish ~			\$5.00	
	Paraffin Treatment ~		\$20.00		
	CBD Info	used ~		\$15.00	
Waxing ~					
	Brow ~			\$11.00	
	Lip ~			\$9.00	
	Chin ~			\$9.00	
	Leg ~	Half ~		\$25.00	
		Full ~		\$45.00	
	Bikini ~		from	\$25.00	
	Braziliar	า ~		\$50.00	
	Arm ~	Half ~		\$15.00	
		Full ~		\$25.00	
	Underar	·m ~		\$15.00	
	Back ~		from	\$35.00	